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Support for mousepad, pull-out With mouse holder —

SZ 2379.900

created: 26.04.2021 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en

Product description

Description:

Colour:

Supply includes:

Product description

Packs of:
Weight/pack:
Copper weight (kg
per piece):

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

ETIM 7.0:
ETIM 6.0:
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:

eCl@ss 6.0/6.1:

Ao Rittal 2021

For screw-fastening into the fold-out tray SZ 2379.600/ SZ 2379.800. To fit all standard
mousepads up to 250 x 205 mm.

RAL 7035

Assembly parts

1 pc(s).

1.08 kg

4028177325869

76169990

EC002620

EC002620

27189261

27189261


http://localhost:9001/uk-en/product/list/ovariations.action?productID=PRO13208&print=true&useprint=true

Product description: SZ Support for mousepad, pull-out, with Mouse holder, for SZ folding keyboard

Approvals

Certificates: NA
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