## Rittal - The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.

Support for mousepad, pull-out With mouse holder -SZ 2379.900



## Support for mousepad, pull-out With mouse holder – SZ 2379.900

created: 26.04.2021 build on www.rittal.com/uk-en



Product description	
Description:	For screw-fastening into the fold-out tray SZ 2379.600/ SZ 2379.800. To fit all standard mousepads up to 250 x 205 mm.
Colour:	RAL 7035
Supply includes:	Assembly parts
Product description	
Packs of:	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack:	1.08 kg
Copper weight (kg per piece):	0
EAN:	4028177325869
Customs tariff number:	76169990
ETIM 7.0:	EC002620
ETIM 6.0:	EC002620
eCl@ss 8.0/8.1:	27189261
e Cl@ss 6.0/6.1:	27189261

© Rittal 2021

Product description:	SZ Support for mousepad, pull-out, with Mouse holder, for SZ folding keyboard
Approvals	
Certificates:	NA

© Rittal 2021 2